
99.4
101.5
37.4
5.3

100.0
101.0
102.1

103.7
104.9
36.2

100.8
102.9
90.0

44528754
POLLED

INNISFAIL FARM

INNISFAIL 1943 1580 35L {DBP}

STONEGATE 3027 1365 {DOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP} (P43407872)

L AND L CATTLE

INNISFAIL T723 B413 1943 ET {CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P44097655)

EFBEEF BR VALIDATED B413 {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} (P43558667)
EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43091736)

EFBEEF 4R THYRA Y865 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBC} (P43187517)

INNISFAIL P230 T723 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P42843247)
INNISFAIL 235 R501 ET {DOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDP} (P42666992)

STONEGATE 028X 1580 {DOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBC} (P43617833)

CHURCHILL SENSATION 028X {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} (43092364)
UPS DOMINO 3027 {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (42426386)

CHURCHILL LADY 7202T ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (42856776)

UPS DOMINO 3027 {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (42426386)

STONEGATE 4R 1165 {DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP} (P43170514)

BULLSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio

35.7 9

Daughters
7 103.1

TATTOO RE: IF

+0.68
(.23)
+0.90
(.45)
+0.39
(.39)

35L
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+8.4
(.23)
+0.2
(.45)
+10.9
(.44)

+0.2
(.39)
+3.1
(.68)
-0.8
(.61)

+61
(.33)

+105
(.34)

+65
(.59)

+111
(.59)

+62
(.54)

+104
(.53)

+6.1
(.22)

+1.4
(.23)

+0.052
(.24)

+0.59
(.18)

+3.1
(.43)

+1.1
(.47)

+0.032
(.45)

+0.47
(.42)

+6.3
(.45)

+1.6
(.44)

+0.062
(.42)

+0.58
(.31)

+36
(.20)

+66
(-)

+25
(.39)

+57
(-)

+47
(.40)

+78
(-)

HPS:

80.0
111.0

97.0
103.0

25
25

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

EF F745 FRANK P230 {CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P42528669)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

18
18

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$531
(-)

+$471
(-)

+$582
(-)

BII$
+$651

(-)
+$607

(-)
+$687

(-)

CHB$
+$184

(-)
+$194

(-)
+$160

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

+0.2
(.31)
+0.2
(.35)
+0.1
(.31)

+25.4
(.21)
+21.1
(.41)
+29.7
(.43)

+89
(.21)
+102
(.42)
+77
(.43)

+1.60
(.28)
+1.50
(.55)
+1.60
(.64)

+1.50
(.28)
+1.40
(.56)
+1.60
(.64)

+74
(.17)
+65
(.43)
+76
(.31)

3

8

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Aug 02, 2025

Oct 15, 2023

Animal: INNISFAIL 1943 1580 35L {DBP} (P44528754)

Birth Wt. (%) 86.0 41 87.0 7
Weaning Wt. (%) 103.0 38 103.0 7
Yearling Wt. (%) 103.0 25 4

Yearling Ht. (Frame) 4.7 1

101.0
Daughters

8
Calves Ratio Ratio

109.3
Calves

13
90.0 25 18 90.1102.3

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=pfWtPwzCYO9AYPJXydGhNQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=7ggNTqz8nUyeM/LJng43qA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=j/R1p7AdDDHgDPk8Stl0IQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=qC%2BM6EAj7zaab4kjcyEAxw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=SMYkNI/ugKfpZ9N0lvIG1A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=tebDvN2nXN6FsTqrcqmpPg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=F84q1QVzJVIheS/XGHIdyA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=rcecWKpx9tDW4aGLosOeew%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=BaTTdOn2/Tn1C2mhIOgr1Q%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=6ufXJ7Ims/nRz3/m30NRlA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=K9JxxENtBZ1Wgny9LClMPw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=2FlFgeA3HFRA8lhGgPoF4A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=4BO9ly/s4s5fnaeDeSchhw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=2FlFgeA3HFRA8lhGgPoF4A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=P3YpMHlmaHyDw1avhtqgeg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=by51SjNg68hNE3h5nRsd/Q%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=l8D6CcAufItfVKx/IPDxqQ%3D%3D

